
Bill Of Material
MIXER AMIS - ZRM4

Sonodyne International Pvt. Ltd.(M)Company name:

Req. QtyUnitDescription Item Code

18-DEC-2007 16:23

As On Date:-01-04-2007

Page 1 of 5

8 PCB Line

29MZR4

S5729MZR401

MIXER AMIS - ZRM4

AMIS - ZRM4 MAIN PCB (6335) SUB ASSLY.

Requirement Area :

Pcs
Pcs
Pcs

Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs

 1.0000
 1.0000
 1.0000

 10.0000
 1.0000
 7.0000
 2.0000

 18.0000
 53.0000
 22.0000

 6.0000
 12.0000
 12.0000

 9.0000
 6.0000
 5.0000

 15.0000
 6.0000

 40.0000
 4.0000

 22.0000
 12.0000
 12.0000

 6.0000
 6.0000

 36.0000
 6.0000
 4.0000
 4.0000
 3.0000
 1.0000
 1.0000

 13.0000
 1.0000
 1.0000
 2.0000

 12.0000
 6.0000

 16.0000
 20.0000
 22.0000

 1.0000
 4.0000
 2.0000
 1.0000
 1.0000
 1.0000

AMIS - ZRM4 MAIN PCB (6335) SUB ASSLY.

AMIS - ZRM4 FRONT PCB (6336) SUB ASSLY.

AMIS - ZRM4 PCB (6336) SUB ASSLY.

HOS(T)/ALPHA - POT. 9mm,SEALED RD901-20-15K-B54/B50K BLK. NUT (RD9

RESISTOR M.O.R., 2W, 5%, 100 OHMS (#RSS) RoHS

CARBON PRESET 47K OHMS - H (5 x 10) PT10LV10473A2020 RoHS (3386G 4

RESISTOR MFR, MF-0.4W-T-+/-1%, 100 OHMS (1.5 x 3.7) FM0204 RoHS

RESISTOR MFR, MF-0.4W-T- +/-1% 1K OHM (1.50 x 3.70) FM0204 RoHS

RESISTOR MFR, MF-0.4W-T-+/-1%, 10K OHM (1.5 x 3.7) FM0204 RoHS

RESISTOR MFR, MF-0.4W-T-+/-1%, 100K OHM (1.5 x 3.7) FM0204 RoHS

RESISTOR MFR, MF-0.4W-T-+/-1%, 1ME OHM (1.5 x 3.7) FM0204 RoHS

RESISTOR MFR, MF-0.4W-T- +/-1% 1K2 OHM (1.50 x 3.70) FM0204 RoHS

RESISTOR MFR, MF-0.4W-T- +/-1% 18K OHM (1.50 x 3.70) FM0204 RoHS

RESISTOR MFR, MF-0.4W-T-+/-1% 2K OHM (1.5 x 3.7) FM0204 RoHS

RESISTOR MFR, MF-0.4W-T-+/-1%, 220 OHM (1.5 x 3.7) FM0204 RoHS

RESISTOR MFR, MF-0.4W-T-+/-1%, 2K2 OHM (1.5 x 3.7) FM0204 RoHS

RESISTOR MFR, MF-0.4W-T-+/-1%, 22K OHM (1.5 x 3.7) FM0204 RoHS

RESISTOR MFR, MF-0.4W-T-+/-1%,  27K OHM (1.5 x 3.7) FM0204 RoHS

RESISTOR MFR, MF-0.4W-T-+/-1%, 33K OHM (1.5 x 3.7) FM0204 RoHS

RESISTOR MFR, MF-0.4W-T-+/-1%, 470 OHM (1.5 x 3.7) FM0204 RoHS

RESISTOR MFR, MF-0.4W-T-+/-1%, 4K7 OHM (1.5 x 3.7) FM0204 RoHS

RESISTOR MFR, MF-0.4W-T-+/-1%, 5K6 OHM (1.5 x 3.7) FM0204 RoHS

RESISTOR MFR, MF-0.4W-T- +/-1% 680 OHM (1.50 x 3.70) FM0204 RoHS

RESISTOR MFR, MF-0.4W-T-+/-1%, 6K8 OHM (1.5 x 3.7) FM0204 RoHS

ELCO. CAP. NP SERIES  50V, 1MFD  (5 x 11) RoHS

ELCO. CAP. NP SERIES  50V, 10MFD  (5 x 11) (CN) RoHS

ELCO. CAP. NP SERIES  50V, 4.7MFD  (5 x 11)  (CN) RoHS

ELCO. CAP. NP SERIES 35V, 2.2MFD (5 x 11)  (NON POLAR) RoHS

ELCO. CAP. GS SERIES  35V, 100MFD  (6.3 x 11)  (CN) RoHS

ELCO. CAP. GS SERIES  35V, 470MFD  (10 x 20)  (CN) RoHS

MET.POLY.CAP.MINI.BOX 1N/63PS, 5% (CARLI)

MET.POLY. FILM CAP. BF014E0103KDC, 10KPF/100V, 10%, 5MM (AVX)

MET.POLY. FILM CAP. BF014E0104JDC, 100KPF/100V, 5%, 5MM (AVX)

MET.POLY. FILM CAP. BF014E0473JDC, 47KPF/100V, 5%, 5MM (AVX)

M.L.C.C. NPO 100PF +/-5% 100V, P=5MM, LONG SLOPE LEAD, RD15N101J2AA

M.L.C.C. NPO 1NF +/-10% 100V, P=5MM, LONG SLOPE LEAD, RD15N102J2AA

M.L.C.C. X7R 1200PF +/-10% 100V, P=5MM, LONG SLOPE LEAD, RD15B122K2

CER. CAP. 470pF/100V, (M.L.C.C.) NPO, (5.08)MM RoHS

M.L.C.C. NPO 22PF +/-10% 100V, P=5MM, LONG SLOPE LEAD, RD15N220J2AA

M.L.C.C. NPO 47PF +/-10% 100V, P=5MM, LONG SLOPE LEAD, RD15N470J2AA

DIODE BAV21TA, SMALL SIGNAL (AEG) RoHS

LITE-ON BRIDGE RECTIFIER PB154M

SCHOTTKY DIODE 1A (MBR1100)

MOSFET IRF 9530 (ST) RoHS

I.C. MICROCONTROLLER (PIC16F818-I/P) RoHS

I.C. (SG3524N) ST RoHS

I.C. X-9313UP, E2 POT, 50K OHM (XCR) RoHS

S5729MZR401
S5729MZR402
S5729MZR403

2020030503
2111220101
2112710473
2115591101
2115591102
2115591103
2115591104
2115591105
2115591122
2115591183
2115591202
2115591221
2115591222
2115591223
2115591273
2115591333
2115591471
2115591472
2115591562
2115591681
2115591682
2120250010
2120250100
2120250479
2121222235
2121230101
2121230471
2124160100
2124182100
2124282101
2125270477
2127181101
2127181102
2127181122
2127181147
2127181220
2127181470
2133400201
2134010054
2137311100
2142309530
2144200818
2144203524
2150089313
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8 PCB Line

S5729MZR401

S5729MZR402

AMIS - ZRM4 MAIN PCB (6335) SUB ASSLY.

AMIS - ZRM4 FRONT PCB (6336) SUB ASSLY.

Requirement Area :

Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs

Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs

 1.0000
 1.0000
 1.0000
 1.0000
 6.0000
 1.0000

 20.0000
 2.0000
 1.0000
 2.0000
 2.0000
 2.0000
 2.0000
 2.0000
 6.0000
 8.0000
 1.0000

 30.0000
 2.0000
 1.0000
 3.0000
 4.0000
 6.0000
 1.0000
 2.0000
 1.0000
 2.0000
 3.0000
 2.0000

 12.0000
 1.0000
 5.0000

 54.0000
 4.0000
 1.0000
 4.0000
 6.0000
 6.0000
 6.0000
 2.0000

 10.0000
 24.0000

 1.0000
 12.0000
 28.0000

 1.0000
 1.0000

I.C. DG419DJ, SPDT FET SWITCH (SIX)

I.C. 7805, REGULATOR TO-220 (SGS)

I.C. L7815CV, REGULATOR TO-220 (SGS) RoHS

I.C. LM7915CT, REGULATOR TO-220 (SGS)

I.C. LM741CN (SGS)

I.C. QUAD OPAMP. 14 PIN, LM339

I.C. LM833N, DUAL OPAMP (NSC) RoHS

I.C. 12F675 8PIN DIP RoHS

I.C. SSM2164P, LOW COST QUAD VCA, 16 PIN DIP (ANALOG DEVICES) RoHS

HOS(T)/PROSOURSE-IRON PWD.CORE,CHOKE COIL 15MM O.D,250MICRO HEN

SCREW M3 x 8MM STEEL PHILIPS PAN M/C B.O. RoHS

NUT HEX. M3 Y.Z.P. RoHS

SPRING WASHER STEEL M3 Y.Z.P. RoHS

PU BUMP FEET LEGS, CY 180, CLEAR 12.7 x 3.8MM, 3MM HT.

HOS(T)/SALECOM - DIP SWITCH 04 POSITION # DS-04 (#RS-04-R-H) (RoHS)

HEADER (RIGHT) 2.54, 12PIN HARWIN #(M20-050100H1205)

HOS(T)/DINKLE - 8 PIN MINIATURE RT. ANGLE ECH-381R-08P (RoHS)

HOS(T)/CHANT SINCERE - 8 PIN DIP IC SOCKET # 401A-08PTAAB03 (RoHS)

HOS(T)/CHANT SINCERE - 16 PIN DIP IC SOCKET # 401A-16PTAAB03 (401AE1

HOS(T)/CHANT SINCERE - 18 PIN DIP IC SOCKET # 401A-18PTAAB03 (401AE1

HOS(T)/GAOMA - 4 POLE RCA SOCKET PCB MOUNTING (044-O) (RoHS)

S.KING - XLR SOCKET MALE SKCA227, PCB MOUNT (RT ANGLE), MOUNTING 

S.KING - XLR SOCKET FEMALE SKCA226, PCB MOUNT (RT. ANGLE), MOUNTIN

HOS(T) - ZRM-4 SWITCHING TXFR. (UE-T16-70T025 WITH BASE)(1:1:1:1) (RoH

TO-220 H/S ANODISING (19 x 19) MM

G.E.D.S. PTH MAIN PCB ZRM-4 (420 x 158 x 1.6MM) (6335-B) RoHS

TO-220 TRANSISTOR BASE SMALL

TO-220 TRANSISTOR BASE BIG

FABRICATION OF TO-220 H/S 19 x 19MM 18 DEG. C/W BLACK

CARBON PRESET 47K OHMS - H (5X10) - PT10GV11473A2020 RoHS

RESISTOR MFR, MF-0.4W-T-+/-1%, 10 OHM (1.5 x 3.7) FM0204 RoHS

RESISTOR MFR, MF-0.4W-T-+/-1%, 100 OHMS (1.5 x 3.7) FM0204 RoHS

RESISTOR MFR, MF-0.4W-T-+/-1%, 10K OHM (1.5 x 3.7) FM0204 RoHS

RESISTOR MFR, MF-0.4W-T-+/-1%, 100K OHM (1.5 x 3.7) FM0204 RoHS

RESISTOR MFR, MF-0.4W-T-+/-1%, 15K OHM (1.5 x 3.7) FM0204 RoHS

ELCO. CAP. GS SERIES  35V, 100MFD  (6.3 x 11)  (CN) RoHS

MET.POLY. FILM CAP. BF014E0333JDC, 33KPF/100V, 5%, 5MM (AVX)

MET.POLY.FILM CAP.BF014E0272JDC, 2n7/100V,5%,5MM (AVX)

M.L.C.C. NPO 47PF +/-10% 100V, P=5MM, LONG SLOPE LEAD, RD15N470J2AA

DIODE ZENER 1/2W, 2.7V (1N5223B-TR) RoHS

HOS(T)/KING BRIGHT - LED DEFUSED ROUND, DUAL COLOURED, 3mm RED/GR

HOS(T)/KING BRIGHT - 3MM LED YELLOW, WATER CLEAR (L934YC) (RoHS)

HOS(T)/KING BRIGHT - LED DEFUSED ROUND,  3.0mm BLUE (L934-MBD) RoH

PRESET SHAFT FOR PTC10(#REF 5012) (BLACK) RoHS

HOS(T)/ALPHA - PUSH PUSH SWITCH (VER).2P2T(#SP80010-0202-10F5-N)LO

HOS(T)/CHANT SINCERE - 14 PIN DIP IC SOCKET # 401A-14PTAAB03 (401AE1

G.E.D.S. PTH FRONT PCB ZRM-4 (420 x 34.5 x 1.6MM) (6336-C) RoHS

2150140419
2151370805
2151370815
2151370915
2152080741
2152140339
2157800833
2159082675
2159162164
2181152300
2316320308
2321000003
2331200003
2345609003
2510415004
2552000012
2552500008
2558000008
2558000016
2558000018
2581420102
2587110227
2587210266
2651281111
9000000189
9172306335
9340800000
9340900000
9352180220

2112211473
2115591100
2115591101
2115591103
2115591104
2115591153
2121230101
2124280337
2124282227
2127181470
2136090279
2137100937
2137201934
2137600003
2346430512
2514222551
2558000014
9172306336
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8

7

PCB Line

Main Line

S5729MZR402

S5729MZR403

29MZR4

S5729MZR401

S5729MZR404

S5729MZR405

S5729MZR406

S5729MZR407

S5729MZR408

AMIS - ZRM4 FRONT PCB (6336) SUB ASSLY.

AMIS - ZRM4 PCB (6336) SUB ASSLY.

MIXER AMIS - ZRM4

AMIS - ZRM4 MAIN PCB (6335) SUB ASSLY.

AMIS - ZRM4 FRONT DIAL SUB ASSLY.

AMIS - ZRM4 BACK PANEL SUB ASSLY.

AMIS - ZRM4 CHASSIS SUB ASSLY.

AMIS - ZRM4 COVER & RACK EAR FITTING SUB ASSLY.

AMIS - ZRM4 PACKING MATERIAL SUB ASSLY.

Requirement Area :

Requirement Area :

Pcs

Pcs
Pcs

Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs

Pcs
Pcs
Pcs

Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs

Roll
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs

 24.0000

 1.0000
 1.0000

 1.0000
 1.0000
 1.0000
 1.0000
 1.0000

 1.0000

 1.0000

 1.0000
 3.0000
 2.0000

 25.0000
 1.0000
 2.0000
 3.0000
 2.0000
 1.0000
 2.0000
 1.0000
 1.0000

 4.0000
 10.0000

 1.0000

 8.0000
 2.0000
 1.0000
 2.0000

 .0550
 1.0000
 1.0000
 1.0000
 1.0000
 1.0000
 1.0000

V-MINIATURE PUSH KNOB (10mm LONG) BLACK (2 x 3)mm

HOS(T)/DINKLE - 5 PIN MINIATURE ST. ECH-381V-05P (RoHS)

G.E.S.S. TERMINAL PCB ZRM-4 (35.0 x 12.50)MM (6318-B) RoHS

AMIS - ZRM4 FRONT DIAL SUB ASSLY.

AMIS - ZRM4 BACK PANEL SUB ASSLY.

AMIS - ZRM4 CHASSIS SUB ASSLY.

AMIS - ZRM4 COVER & RACK EAR FITTING SUB ASSLY.

AMIS - ZRM4 PACKING MATERIAL SUB ASSLY.

RESISTOR MFR, MF-0.4W-T-+/-1%, 56K (1.5 x 3.7) FM0204 RoHS

FRONT DIAL POWDER COATING FOR MODEL ZRM-4 RoHS

HOS(T)/SHIUA CHUAN - DC POWER SOCKET (SCD-020-1) (SCD519CCS0000B

SCREW M3 x 10MM STEEL PHILIPS PAN S/T B.O. RoHS

SCREW M3 x 6MM STEEL PHILIPS PAN M/C B.O. RoHS

SCREW M3 x 6 STEEL PHILIPS BIND M/C B.O. W/O EXT. TOOTHWASHER & SEL

SCREW M4 x 12MM STEEL PHILIPS PAN M/C W.Z.P. RoHS

NUT HEX. M3 Y.Z.P. RoHS

NUT HEX. M4 W.Z.P. RoHS

STAR WASHER STEEL M4 EXTERNAL T.L. W.Z.P. RoHS

HOS(T)/KANG YANG-NYLON CLIP, BLACK, MIS-2

M3 HEX STUD ( HEX = 8mm + SCREW = 6mm )

BRASS TAG 4BA

BACK PANEL POWDER COATING FOR MODEL ZRM-4 RoHS

PU BUMP FEET LEGS, CY 180, CLEAR 12.7 x 3.8MM, 3MM HT.

MOULDED PLASTIC KNOB FOR TX SERIES (BLACK) RoHS

CHASSIS POWDER COATING FOR MODEL ZRM-4 RoHS

SCREW M3 x 6 STEEL PHILIPS BIND M/C B.O.WITH EXT.TOOTHWASHER & SEL

SCREW M3 x 6 STEEL PHILIPS BIND M/C B.O. W/O EXT. TOOTHWASHER & SEL

COVER POWDER COATING FOR MODEL ZRM-4 RoHS

RACK EAR POWDER COATING TX SERIES RoHS

HOS(T)/GLOBE- CLEAR PVC PACKING TAPE, SIZE : 0.053mm X 2 Inch X 45M

HOS(T)/DINKLE - 5 PIN MINIATURE PLUG (MC1.5/5-ST-3.81) EC-381V-05P

HOS(T)/DINKLE - 5 PIN MINIATURE PLUG (MC1.5/8-ST-3.81) EC-381V-08P

HOS(T)/SENTRA - POWER PACK (EURO. 230V/20VAC,1.5A)O/P PLUG (MKA5

INSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR MODEL ZRM-4

PRIMARY CARTON BROWN (5 PLY) FOR POWER PACK FPR ZM3 RoHS

PRIMARY CARTON FOR MODEL ZRM-4 RoHS

9346208011

2552500005
9172306337

S5729MZR404
S5729MZR405
S5729MZR406
S5729MZR407
S5729MZR408

2115591563

9641000014

2196000020
2316221310
2316320306
2316421306
2317321412
2321000003
2327000004
2336320004
2342000006
9343356806
9554000004
9641000024

2345609003
9346501121
9641000004

2316420306
2316421306
9641000034
9641102005

2222220045
2552500015
2552500018
2665720015
9380000024
9381500002
9381500004
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7

13

19

Main Line

WIP Stores

Wiring

S5729MZR408

29MZR4

S5729MZR404

S5729MZR405

S5729MZR406

S5729MZR407

S5729MZR410

29MZR4

S5729MZR409

AMIS - ZRM4 PACKING MATERIAL SUB ASSLY.

MIXER AMIS - ZRM4

AMIS - ZRM4 FRONT DIAL SUB ASSLY.

AMIS - ZRM4 BACK PANEL SUB ASSLY.

AMIS - ZRM4 CHASSIS SUB ASSLY.

AMIS - ZRM4 COVER & RACK EAR FITTING SUB ASSLY.

AMIS - ZRM4 MISCELLENEOUS ITEMS SUB ASSLY.

MIXER AMIS - ZRM4

AMIS - ZRM4 WIRING SUB ASSLY.

Requirement Area :

Requirement Area :

Requirement Area :

Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Pcs
Meter
Pcs
Roll
Litre
Pcs

Pcs

Kgs
Pcs

Kgs
Pcs

Kgs
Pcs

Kgs
Kgs
Pcs
Pcs

Kgs
Kgs
Pcs
Litre
Litre
Kgs
Litre

Pcs

Meter
Meter
Meter

 .2500
 1.0000
 1.0000
 2.0000
 1.0000
 1.0000
 1.0000
 2.0000
 2.0000

 .0198
 1.0000
 4.0000

 1.0000

 .3400
 1.0000

 .2100
 1.0000

 .8000
 1.0000

 .7100
 .0370

 1.0000
 2.0000

 .0150
 .0150

 1.0000
 .0100
 .0100
 .0030
 .0036

 1.0000

 .1300
 .1600
 .0700

SECONDARY CARTON 3 PLY FOR MODEL ZRM-4 (1-4) RoHS

PLASTIC BAG 13" x 24" (24 GM)

THERMOCLE BUFFER FOR MODEL ZRM-4 RoHS

THERMACOAL CUT PIECE 85 x 80 x 25 (AMIS ZRM-4/AV-8400) RoHS

3 PLY CORRUGATED 'U' FOR ZM3

TX-MIX 3 PLY FRONT PLATE (TX 6000, TX 8000 & TX8201 & AMIS 26) RoHS

AUDIO TELEX PRODUCT TALKER

STRAPPING TAPE PVC 1/2"

STRAPPING CLIP PVC 1/2"

TIEWIRE FOR CORD

COLIN CLEANING SOLUTION

SILICAGEL (10 GM)

AMIS - ZRM4 MISCELLENEOUS ITEMS SUB ASSLY.

EG CUT SHEET (490 x 156 x 1.2) FRONT PANEL (ZRM-04)

FRONT DIAL FABRICATION FOR MODEL ZRM-4(1.2MM Thick) RoHS

EG CUT SHEET (124.0 x 463.0 x 1.0) BACK PANEL (ZRM-4)

BACK PANEL FABRICATION FOR MODEL ZRM-4(1.0MM Thick) RoHS

EG CUT SHEET (220.0 x 403.0 x 1.0) CHASSIS (ZRM-4)

CHASSIS FABRICATION FOR MODEL ZRM-4(1.0MM Thick) RoHS

EG CUT SHEET (524 x 175 x 1.0) COVER (ZRM-4)

EG CUT SHEET (155 x 100 x 1.0) RE-TX (2PAIR)

COVER FABRICATION FOR MODEL ZRM-4(1.0MM Thick) RoHS

TX SERIES RACK EAR FAB. (1mm Thick)

HOS(T)/SHENMAO-SOLDER WIRE RESIN CORE (CLEAR FLUX) 1MM RoHS

HOS(T)/SHENMAO-SOLDER BAR (RoHS)

STATUS CARD

R8 THINNER RoHS

R8 FLUX RoHS

CHEMISTICK/NYLOFLUX

SCREW LOCK (1401B) RoHS

AMIS - ZRM4 WIRING SUB ASSLY.

HOOK UP WIRE 18# YELLOW WITH GREEN STRIPES,UL 1007, 2KFT(610MTRS)

HOOK UP WIRE 24# RED, UL 1007, 2KFT(610MTRS)/ROLL RoHS

HOOK UP WIRE 24# ORANGE, UL 1007, 2KFT(610MTRS)/ROLL RoHS

9382700004
9384010824
9385000004
9385000006
9386300003
9389300600
9725000000
9999990047
9999990048
9999990049
9999990060
9999990068

S5729MZR410

2591002234
9351100014

2591002224
9351100024

2591002204
9351100004

2591002214
2591008600
9351100034
9351446060

2000000009
2000000010
9999990033
9999990035
9999990036
9999990037
9999990038

S5729MZR409

2192180254
2192240102
2192240103
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19 Wiring

S5729MZR409 AMIS - ZRM4 WIRING SUB ASSLY.

Requirement Area :

Meter
Meter
Meter

 .1600
 .0700
 .0700

HOOK UP WIRE 24# BROWN, UL 1007, 2KFT(610MTRS)/ROLL RoHS

HOOK UP WIRE 24# VIOLET, UL 1007, 2KFT(610MTRS)/ROLL RoHS

HOOK UP WIRE 24# PINK, UL 1007, 2KFT(610MTRS)/ROLL RoHS

2192240111
2192240207
2192240208
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